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Brian Morehouse-NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336)482-6890 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com, 828-230-213 

Tami Stout, NC811, tami@nc811.org, 336-601-8644 

Howard Corey - NC811, howard@nc811.org, 336-317-5999 

M. Flowers Utility Commission - (919)941-4558 

Kevin Bowers 205-966-1166 kbowers@southerncrossinc.com 

Brandon Bigelow 828-778-1574, Asheville Water Dept, bbigelow@ashevillenc.gov 

Jon Fly Asheville Water Dept. 828-777-1602 jfly2@ashevillenc.gov 

Randy Hannah 828-778-0204 rhannah@ashevillenc.gov 

Jenny Stamey-AT&T 


